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Fin. School Scores
1 Memphis, U. of 291 288 579 +3

2 Southern Mississippi 287 301 588 +12

Kansas State Univ. 294 294 588 +12

4 Tulane University 302 293 595 +19

5 Penn State U. 294 302 596 +20

South Alabama, U. of 306 290 596 +20

7 Michigan, U. of 297 300 597 +21

Wisconsin, U. of 302 295 597 +21

9 Iowa, U. of 298 300 598 +22

So. Florida, U. of 300 298 598 +22

11 Mississippi St. U. 296 303 599 +23

12 Nebraska, U. of 300 301 601 +25

13 Marshall University 298 310 608 +32

14 Iowa State Univ. 303 312 615 +39

15 Arkansas-Little Rock 310 308 618 +42
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Keven Fortin-Simard Memphis 69 67 136 -8

2 Justin Elliott So. Miss. 67 71 138 -6

3 *Greg Huxman Miss. St. 69 73 142 -2

4 Shawn Warren Marshall 73 70 143 -1

5 Ian Rochester Memphis 72 72 144 E

Kyle Ritchie Tulane 72 72 144 E

7 Tyler Cummins Kansas St. 72 73 145 +1

Tim Schaetzel Michigan 68 77 145 +1

Kevin Tilbury USF 74 71 145 +1

10 Johnny Caldwell So Alabama 77 69 146 +2

Ben Kern Kansas St. 75 71 146 +2

Robert Rohanna Penn State 72 74 146 +2

13 Garrett Jones Wisconsin 74 73 147 +3

Michael Knight Miss. St. 72 75 147 +3

Cole Peevler Iowa 70 77 147 +3

Lewis Clarke Memphis 71 76 147 +3

17 Michael Thompson Tulane 72 76 148 +4

Justin Fetcho USF 70 78 148 +4

Scott Shouldice So Alabama 75 73 148 +4

Chris Baker Iowa State 73 75 148 +4

Ryan Lenahan Nebraska 73 75 148 +4

Drew Reynolds Nebraska 77 71 148 +4

Logan Young Miss. St. 74 74 148 +4

Kyle Simmons So Alabama 74 74 148 +4

Joel Myrick So. Miss. 71 77 148 +4

*Jonathan James Kansas St. 73 75 148 +4

27 Carlos Sainz Miss. St. 75 74 149 +5

Todd Larson Iowa 74 75 149 +5

Tyler Orgamueller Wisconsin 76 73 149 +5

Harvin Groft Penn State 72 77 149 +5

Robert Streb Kansas St. 72 77 149 +5

Brandon Duff Michigan 79 70 149 +5

Kyle Yonke Kansas St. 75 74 149 +5

34 Greg O'Mahony USF 76 74 150 +6

Ben Herrgra Wisconsin 75 75 150 +6

36 Jeff Kaiser Wisconsin 77 74 151 +7

Judd Cornell Nebraska 73 78 151 +7

Jon Feldick Iowa 77 74 151 +7

Kyle Ramey So. Miss. 74 77 151 +7

Marco Poccia Penn State 76 75 151 +7

41 Greg Pieczynski Penn State 76 76 152 +8

Mike Regenold Memphis 79 73 152 +8
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Brian Ottenweller Michigan 77 75 152 +8

Chad Bricker Penn State 74 78 152 +8

Andy Tiedt Iowa 77 75 152 +8

46 Danny Dennis So. Miss. 75 78 153 +9

Lee Sanders Ar.-L.Rock 77 76 153 +9

Andrew Freeman Tulane 80 73 153 +9

*Bill Rankin Michigan 75 78 153 +9

50 Brady Schnell Nebraska 77 77 154 +10

Christian Vozza Michigan 74 80 154 +10

Trent Schambach Marshall 74 80 154 +10

Rocky Cleland So. Miss. 78 76 154 +10

Dane Thorogood So Alabama 80 74 154 +10

55 Tyler Hitchcock USF 80 75 155 +11

Bill Gutknecht Tulane 83 72 155 +11

Diego Valezquez Ar.-L.Rock 78 77 155 +11

58 Matt Scytkowski Marshall 77 79 156 +12

Jay Whitby Ar.-L.Rock 80 76 156 +12

Joe Kinney Kansas St. 80 76 156 +12

Matt McLaughlin Michigan 78 78 156 +12

62 Juan Sanz Ar.-L.Rock 77 80 157 +13

Rodney Hamblin Iowa State 77 80 157 +13

Dan Holterhaus Iowa 81 76 157 +13

Matt Monday Ar.-L.Rock 78 79 157 +13

Pat Hall Iowa State 81 76 157 +13

Jonathan Pepe Marshall 75 82 157 +13

Chris Tipper Marshall 76 81 157 +13

69 Joe Cermak Iowa State 77 81 158 +14

Josh Oller Miss. St. 75 83 158 +14

Mark Pillen Nebraska 80 78 158 +14

*Braden List Tulane 79 79 158 +14

73 Daniel Burns So Alabama 80 79 159 +15

Matt Fast Miss. St. 79 80 159 +15

75 Chris Black USF 82 78 160 +16

*Parker Ferren USF 81 79 160 +16

*Robbie Greenwell Memphis 77 83 160 +16

78 Sean Madgett Tulane 78 83 161 +17

*Nathan Kinker Marshall 82 79 161 +17

80 Josh Ray Memphis 82 80 162 +18

81 Johnny Larson Iowa State 76 87 163 +19

*Clayton Ellis Memphis 84 79 163 +19

83 Adam Steinhofer Wisconsin 77 87 164 +20
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1 Memphis, U. of 291 288 579

1 Keven Fortin-Simard 69 67 136

T  5 Ian Rochester 72 72 144

T 13 Lewis Clarke 71 76 147

T 41 Mike Regenold 79 73 152

80 Josh Ray 82 80 162

T  2 Southern Mississippi 287 301 588

2 Justin Elliott 67 71 138

T 17 Joel Myrick 71 77 148

T 36 Kyle Ramey 74 77 151

T 46 Danny Dennis 75 78 153

T 50 Rocky Cleland 78 76 154

T  2 Kansas State Univ. 294 294 588

T  7 Tyler Cummins 72 73 145

T 10 Ben Kern 75 71 146

T 27 Robert Streb 72 77 149

T 27 Kyle Yonke 75 74 149

T 58 Joe Kinney 80 76 156

4 Tulane University 302 293 595

T  5 Kyle Ritchie 72 72 144

T 17 Michael Thompson 72 76 148

T 46 Andrew Freeman 80 73 153

T 55 Bill Gutknecht 83 72 155

T 78 Sean Madgett 78 83 161

T  5 Penn State U. 294 302 596

T 10 Robert Rohanna 72 74 146

T 27 Harvin Groft 72 77 149

T 36 Marco Poccia 76 75 151

T 41 Greg Pieczynski 76 76 152

T 41 Chad Bricker 74 78 152

T  5 South Alabama, U. of 306 290 596

T 10 Johnny Caldwell 77 69 146

T 17 Scott Shouldice 75 73 148

T 17 Kyle Simmons 74 74 148

T 50 Dane Thorogood 80 74 154

T 73 Daniel Burns 80 79 159
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T  7 Michigan, U. of 297 300 597

T  7 Tim Schaetzel 68 77 145

T 27 Brandon Duff 79 70 149

T 41 Brian Ottenweller 77 75 152

T 50 Christian Vozza 74 80 154

T 58 Matt McLaughlin 78 78 156

T  7 Wisconsin, U. of 302 295 597

T 13 Garrett Jones 74 73 147

T 27 Tyler Orgamueller 76 73 149

T 34 Ben Herrgra 75 75 150

T 36 Jeff Kaiser 77 74 151

83 Adam Steinhofer 77 87 164

T  9 Iowa, U. of 298 300 598

T 13 Cole Peevler 70 77 147

T 27 Todd Larson 74 75 149

T 36 Jon Feldick 77 74 151

T 41 Andy Tiedt 77 75 152

T 62 Dan Holterhaus 81 76 157

T  9 So. Florida, U. of 300 298 598

T  7 Kevin Tilbury 74 71 145

T 17 Justin Fetcho 70 78 148

T 34 Greg O'Mahony 76 74 150

T 55 Tyler Hitchcock 80 75 155

T 75 Chris Black 82 78 160

11 Mississippi St. U. 296 303 599

T 13 Michael Knight 72 75 147

T 17 Logan Young 74 74 148

T 27 Carlos Sainz 75 74 149

T 69 Josh Oller 75 83 158

T 73 Matt Fast 79 80 159

12 Nebraska, U. of 300 301 601

T 17 Ryan Lenahan 73 75 148

T 17 Drew Reynolds 77 71 148

T 36 Judd Cornell 73 78 151

T 50 Brady Schnell 77 77 154

T 69 Mark Pillen 80 78 158
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13 Marshall University 298 310 608

4 Shawn Warren 73 70 143

T 50 Trent Schambach 74 80 154

T 58 Matt Scytkowski 77 79 156

T 62 Jonathan Pepe 75 82 157

T 62 Chris Tipper 76 81 157

14 Iowa State Univ. 303 312 615

T 17 Chris Baker 73 75 148

T 62 Rodney Hamblin 77 80 157

T 62 Pat Hall 81 76 157

T 69 Joe Cermak 77 81 158

T 81 Johnny Larson 76 87 163

15 Arkansas-Little Rock 310 308 618

T 46 Lee Sanders 77 76 153

T 55 Diego Valezquez 78 77 155

T 58 Jay Whitby 80 76 156

T 62 Juan Sanz 77 80 157

T 62 Matt Monday 78 79 157

Fin. Name School Scores
3 Greg Huxman Miss. St. 69 73 142

T 17 Jonathan James Kansas St. 73 75 148

T 46 Bill Rankin Michigan 75 78 153

T 69 Braden List Tulane 79 79 158

T 75 Parker Ferren USF 81 79 160

T 75 Robbie Greenwell Memphis 77 83 160

T 78 Nathan Kinker Marshall 82 79 161

T 81 Clayton Ellis Memphis 84 79 163


